PREMIUM
INCUBATORS
(AMBIENT +5°C TO +60°C)
Head O"ce Phone (02) 9604 3911
Head O"ce Fax (02) 9725 1706
Email info@thermoline.com.au
Web www.thermoline.com.au
JU

All models come complete with a 13mm Ø cable/monitoring port hole with removable rubber plug to allow easy access for a
remote temperature measurement devise if required.
Safety Features
Auto overtemperature safety (Failsafe)
Over current protection
Control error codes
Open sensor detection
Model Int. Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Ext. Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Shelves Electrical
(W)
TI-150G 500x520x570 570x600x810 150 3 290
TI-150F 500x520x570 570x600x810 150 3 310
TI-250G 500x520x970 570x600x1200 250 4 400
TI-250F 500x520x970 570x600x1200 250 4 420
TI-350F 500x600x1170 600x710x1480 350 5 470
TI-500F 660x640x1170 770x750x1480 500 5 570
TI-520F 590x550x1460 740x730x2010 520 4 450
TI-1100F 1320x550x1460 1470x730x2010 1100 8 900
Instrument Choice
Phone: 1300 737 871
Fax: 1300 882 503
Email: customer-service@instrumentchoice.com.au